
Best Sector Times

RACE
ESPÍRITU DE MONTJUÏC
CLASSIC ENDURANCE RACING 2

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time CarPos Ideal Lap Best LapCl

1 M.GUENAT 31.067 J.MAGNUSSEN 42.169 J.MAGNUSSEN 31.195 1:44.540 1:44.672 (1)11 70 70 70 P-2LLola T292 1973

2 J.MAGNUSSEN 31.176 M.GUENAT 42.603 N.GREENSALL 31.937 1:45.738 1:46.152 (2)270 1 21 1 P+2LLola T286 1976

3 Y.SCEMAMA 31.553 N.GREENSALL 42.816 M.GUENAT 32.068 1:46.732 1:47.246 (3)352 21 1 21 P-2LChevron B26 1974

4 S.NGUYEN 31.683 C.HYETT 43.046 C.HYETT 32.143 1:47.305 1:48.232 (5)412 131 131 12 P+2LLola T282 1973

5 N.GREENSALL 31.979 S.NGUYEN 43.145 S.NGUYEN 32.477 1:47.358 1:47.961 (4)521 12 12 131 P-2LChevron B31 1975

6 D.GUENAT 32.111 D.GUENAT 43.347 Y.SCEMAMA 32.652 1:47.825 1:48.372 (6)649 49 52 52 P+2LTOJ SC304 1976

7 C.HYETT 32.169 Y.SCEMAMA 43.620 D.GUENAT 32.754 1:48.212 1:48.519 (7)7131 52 49 49 P+2LTOJ SC303 1978

8 E.BRIGAND 32.512 T.SINCLAIR 43.763 J.TUGGLE 32.921 1:49.499 1:50.160 (9)82 85 31 85 P-2LLola T292 1973

9 T.SINCLAIR 32.538 C.VAGLIO-GIORS 44.079 F.ROUVIER 32.935 1:49.905 1:49.905 (8)985 82 71 31 P-2LLola T297 1978

10 D.BUSCH 32.594 J.TUGGLE 44.322 C.VAGLIO-GIORS 33.181 1:50.070 1:50.337 (10)1054 31 82 82 P-2LOsella PA8 1980

11 J.TUGGLE 32.662 D.BUSCH 44.505 T.SINCLAIR 33.198 1:50.425 1:50.462 (11)1131 54 85 71 P-2LTOJ SC204 1976

12 F.ROUVIER 32.797 F.ROUVIER 44.693 G.CATON 33.579 1:50.805 1:50.820 (12)1271 71 36 54 GT2Porsche 935 1979

13 C.VAGLIO-GIORS 32.810 C.de QUESADA 44.818 D.BUSCH 33.706 1:51.531 1:52.122 (13)1382 4 54 59 GT2Porsche 934/5 1981

14 G.CABANNE 32.851 G.CABANNE 44.874 G.CABANNE 33.806 1:51.742 1:52.341 (14)1459 59 59 4 GT2Porsche 935 K3 1979

15 C.de QUESADA 32.955 E.BREITTMAYER 44.923 C.de QUESADA 33.969 1:52.295 1:52.455 (16)154 80 4 80 GT2Ligier JS 2 1975

16 J.NORMAN 33.218 G.CATON 45.173 E.BREITTMAYER 34.119 1:52.428 1:52.443 (15)1610 36 80 36 GT2Lotus Esprit Gr.5 1979

17 E.BREITTMAYER 33.253 E.BRIGAND 45.510 M.DEVIS 34.220 1:52.574 1:53.306 (17)1780 2 3 2 GT2Porsche 935 1981

18 G.CATON 33.676 M.DEVIS 45.908 E.BRIGAND 34.552 1:54.314 1:55.175 (19)1836 3 2 10 GT2Porsche 935 1980

19 S.NOBILI 34.100 S.NOBILI 46.003 S.NOBILI 34.844 1:54.808 1:54.808 (18)1913 13 13 3 GT2Ford Capri Zakspeed Turbo Gr. V 1979

20 E.ZUCCATTI 34.192 J.NORMAN 46.099 J.NORMAN 34.997 1:54.947 1:55.205 (20)2020 10 10 13 P-2LLola T298 1981

21 B.SMEETS 34.631 E.ZUCCATTI 46.761 E.ZUCCATTI 35.217 1:56.170 1:56.535 (21)2132 20 20 20 GT2Porsche 935 1976

22 M.DEVIS 34.680 B.SMEETS 46.805 B.SMEETS 35.628 1:57.064 1:58.543 (22)223 32 32 32 P-2LLola T296 1976

23 M.LANGIN 34.995 M.LANGIN 47.760 M.LANGIN 35.922 1:58.677 1:58.677 (23)23114 114 114 114 GT2Porsche 934 1981

24 C.LE JEAN 36.413 S.OSBORNE 48.111 L.BETTI 36.955 2:02.840 2:03.318 (24)2426 88 39 26 P-2LChevron B36 1976

25 L.BETTI 37.123 C.LE JEAN 48.903 C.LE JEAN 37.524 2:04.121 2:04.308 (25)2539 26 26 39 GT2Lancia Beta Montecarlo Turbo Gr.5 1981

26 S.OSBORNE 55.495 L.BETTI 50.043 S.OSBORNE 39.383 2:22.9892688 39 88 88 GT2BMW M1 Procar 1979
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